
Day Date Time Race Cat. Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders

Wednesday 01.03.23 Trofeo Laigueglia 2 8
Thursday 02.03.23

Friday 03.03.23 GP Criquelion 2 8
Saturday 04.03.23 9-14-18-22 Strade Bianche 4 9

Sunday 05.03.23 9-18 Paris-Nice 4 9 GP Monsere 2 8
Monday 06.03.23 9-18 Paris-Nice 4 9 15-21 Tirreno Adriatico 4 9

Tuesday 07.03.23 9-18 Paris-Nice 4 9 15-21 Tirreno Adriatico 4 9
Wednesday 08.03.23 9-18 Paris-Nice 4 9 15-21 Tirreno Adriatico 4 9

Thursday 09.03.23 9-18 Paris-Nice 4 9 15-21 Tirreno Adriatico 4 9
Friday 10.03.23 9-18 Paris-Nice 4 9 15-21 Tirreno Adriatico 4 9

Saturday 11.03.23 9-18 Paris-Nice 4 9 15-21 Tirreno Adriatico 4 9
Sunday 12.03.23 9-18 Paris-Nice 4 9 15-21 Tirreno Adriatico 4 9 Profronde Drenthe 3 8
Monday 13.03.23

Tuesday 14.03.23
Wednesday 15.03.23 10-15-19-22 Milano-Torino 4 9 13-20 Nokere Koerse 3 8

Thursday 16.03.23 Denain 3 8
Friday 17.03.23 Bredene 3 8

Saturday 18.03.23 9-14-18-21 Milano-Sanremo 6 9
Sunday 19.03.23 10-18 Per Sempre Alfredo 2 8 15-22 Pays de Loire 2 8
Monday 20.03.23 14-19-22 Catalunya 4 9 10-15-18-21 Loire Atlantique 2 8

Tuesday 21.03.23 14-19-22 Catalunya 4 9
Wednesday 22.03.23 14-19-22 Catalunya 4 9 10-15-18-21 De Panne 4 9

Thursday 23.03.23 14-19-22 Catalunya 4 9
Friday 24.03.23 14-19-22 Catalunya 4 9 9-15-18-21 E3 Harelbeke 4 9

Saturday 25.03.23 14-19-22 Catalunya 4 9 Industria 3 8
Sunday 26.03.23 14-19-22 Catalunya 4 9 9-13-17-21 Gent Wevelgem 5 9
Monday 27.03.23 Tourangelle 2 8

Tuesday 28.03.23
Wednesday 29.03.23 9-14-19-22 Dwars door Vlaanderen 4 9

Thursday 30.03.23
Friday 31.03.23 Adélie de Vitré 2 8


